12/14/24, 2:58 PM

Pa N

true

SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

1:54:

2

=
d|

P | -
y N
/1 e 1NN
INETNEE
\&¢"/

about:blank

12/14/2024

about:blank

02 PM

BRC Club Shoot
Series 2
500 yards

BRC T4 [-60]
AU-500y

Group: 197.6 mm
(191.9w x 85.5h)

(F)
Shooter
Colin Howell[m10]

56.3

FINAL
v: 2151, sd: 15.3
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TQRGEES
Made in Canada

BRC T4 [-60]
AU-500y

Group: 139.8 mm
(138.7w x 66.3h)

(F)
Shooter
Colin Howell[m10]

57.3

FINAL
v: 2137, sd: 15.9

H*

fps score
2111 5

2127
2137
2143
2142
2135
2125
2151
2173
2130
2213
2136 (4)

AR,
AZEENA
INEZNEE

A
B
A
) |
n
y

- N W N~ OO OO N o0 ©
o X a X o a o X o

n
N
—
(3]
N

A N[ 4

@

about:blank 1



